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Sunday, March 1, 2020 : §z52
Deacons Meeting, C112 4:00 pm " § Ljé;m
Wednesday, March 4, 2020 @ F;i B an u et
Finance Committee Meeting, CT12....... s ivssssssssenens 5:00 pm
Tuesday, March 10, 2020 Sonnyc¢c@®ancO®Bg BobecWhite, ¢cPittsburg, ¢75686
Titus County Cares FOOA4AKIdS.........mmmmmemsimssmsssissssssssssssees 5:15 pm 1%@&@ Joangc CepMahrragh@D@ ¢ NcEdwar ds¢#133, (;MIS a t u r d a y Ma r C
Wednesday, March 11, 2020 S S IChar |l eneMavoor i@iBs3ig¢ Gr eenhi | | ¢cRd¢#117, ¢ MP
Awana Around the World Missions Night........... 5:30 pm enior Saints! ’ 5 . 3 O m
Thursday, March 12, 2020 BillyeBaceggAgc CRe1140, ¢cMP ] p
Sr. Adults to Jason’s Deli, Longview 6:30 pm M oun t P I easan t

Saturday, March 14, 2020
Widow/Widower Banquet, MP Country Club......ccooeuennnn.... 5:30 pm

Wednesday, March 18, 2020

Kids MOVIE NGt saseesss s sss s ssssnees 6:00 pm
Monday, March 23, 2020

Six Women of the Bible begins, A103 6:30 pm
Tuesday, March 24, 2020

Sr. Adult Luncheon - “Down on the Farm”, FH..........ccccouu..... 11:30 am

Friday, March 27,2020

Titus County Cares Produce Drop......... 9:00 am
Sunday, March 29, 2020

BUSINESS MEELING........oeeeecerrccrnrecesnss s s ssssssssssssansssssssssssanssssasens 7:00 pm
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